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Brooke Birdsev, laundrvman Occifiental Laundry
Brooks Celia Miss, domestic, S"2-2 Mission
Brooks Charles, sliip joiner, dwl 34 Stanford

BROOKS CHARLES WOLCOTT, commission
merchant and commercial airent Japan, office

511 Sansora cor Merchant, dwl 1109 Stockton
Brooks David, painter, dwl 50 Stevenson
Brooks E. C., dwl Adams House
Brooks Edmund, (Reid Sj- B.J dwl 1 117 Washington ,

Brooks E. L. B. , attorney-at-law, office 6 and 7

Exchanure Bnildiusj, dwl 1035 Mont<;omery
Brooks Eliphalet C. carriagemaker with Pollard &.

CarviU, 37 Webb
Brooks Elisha, tretisurer's clerk assay department U.

S. B. Mint, dwl 23 Hawthorne
"

Brooks Frank, porter, '2"23 California, dwl Van Ness
avenue bet Post and Geary

Brooks George, builder, dwl cor Kearny and Chest-

nut
Brooks George J., hairdresser with HeurvR. Smith,

dwl 7-28 Market
Brooks H. E., clerk with A. J. Bryant & Co., dwl

603 Pine
Brooks Henry B., (Tai/, B. Sf Backus) dwl 766

Folsom
Brooks Henry S., superintendent Triunfo Gold and

Silver Mining Co., office 302 Montgomery, dwl
W 6 Guerrero bet Sixteenth and Seventeenth

Brooks Isaac T., club rooms, Eureka Building, dwl
335 Pine

BROOKS (James) & LAWRENCE. A^osep^ E-l
editors and proprietors Golden Era, office 543

Clay, bds Occidental Hotel
Brooks iJarnes Mrs,, dwl 312 Post
Brooks James H., miller Golden Gate Mills, dwl 540

Mission
BROOKS JOHN L., merchant tailor, 710 Mont
Brooks Joseph, driver with Cutting & Co., dwl N s

Market near Page
Brooks Lloyd H., (col'd) dwl 1208 Powell
Brooks Leonard P., clerk, dwl Stevenson House
Brooks Lizzie Jliss, embroidering with Daniel Nor-

cross, dwl Prospect avenue
Brooks Margaret, (col'd, widow) dwl 25 Stone
Brooks Meyer, ship carpenter, dwl 728 Market
Brooks Michael M., teamster, dwl 63? Howard
BROOKS NOAH, editor Daily Times, office 521

Clav, dwl 915 Sutter
Brooks Robert C, distiller with L.R. Mills, 119 Post
Brooks Samuel E.. messenger California State Tele-

graph Co., dwl Bernal Heights
Brooks Sliadrach, cutter with John L. Brooks, dwl

713 Vallejo
Brooks Stephen S.. general contractor, dwl 804 Bush
BROOKS THADDEUS R., civil engineer, office

605 Montgomery, dwl 704 Howard cor Third
Brooks Theodore W., dwl 548 Howard
Brooks Thom.is, shoemaker, E s Folsom near Six-

teenth, dwl Shotwell near Seventeenth
Brooks Thomas, waiter What Cheer House, dwl

525 Sacramento
Brooks Thomas H., (Newhall Sf B.) dwl 310 Jessie

BROOKS W. H., books and stationery, 41 Third
'BB.OOKifW.H.J.)Si,'ROV:hY:k\J/Fran<;oisA.)

searchers records, office 620 Washington, rooms
1 and 2. dwl 1111 Montgomery

Brooks William, dwl 631 Harrison
Brooks William H., painter, 218 Davis, dwl S s Turk

bet Polk and Van Ness avenue
Brooks William M., shoemaker, dwl 321 Bush
Brooks William P., millwright Miners' Foundry,

dwl 1017 Mason
Brooks William S., seaman, dwl 9 Louisa
Brophy Mary Miss, dwi 603 Geary
Brophy (Michael) & Co., (Tiburcio Carlos) liv-

ery stable, 527 Pacific, dwl N 8 Bush bet Van
Ness and Franklin

Bros George, hairdresser with Richard Brown, dwl
N W cor Mission and Jane

Bros Jacob, (Witle Sc B.) dwl 317 Dupont
Brosch Charles, dwl 332 Sutter

Brosius Henry, bookbinder with Edward Bosqui &
Co., dwl 427 Sutter

Brosnau Bartholomew, hostler Front Street Rail-

road Co., dwl N E corner Polk and Broadway
Brosnan John D., waiter Lick House, dwl 150

Tehama
Brosnehan Stephen, teamster with Haste & Kirk,

dwl 552 Niitoma
Brotherson William, miner, dwl Mary lane ur Bush
Brotherton Robert, carpenter, dwl S s Broadway

bet Polk and Van Ness avenue
Brotherton Thomas W. Rev., clergyman St. Johns

Church, Mission Dolores, dwl lolO Mission
Brougham John, (Lebert Sf B.j dwl 312 Green
Broust Augustus, clerk with V. Saint Cyr, dwl

1204 Diipont
Brower (Andrew J.) & Marshall, (Henry H.)

liquor saloon, 712 Washington, dwl 532 Green
Brower Annie, (widow) dwl Grove, near Octavia
Brower Celsits. clerk, dwl 107 O'Farrell

Brower Daniel R., bakery, N E corner Vallejo and
Stockton

Brower John A., painter, dwl 36 Tehama
Brower John D., painter with Abbot, Downing &

Co.
Brower Peter, laborer, dwl 348 Ritch
Brown Aaron, teacher Hebrew, dwl 225 Post
Brown Abraham, plasterer, dwl 545 Market
Brown A dolph, porter with Bryan Bros., dwl 723

Vallejo
Brown A. F., fancy goods, 308 Battery, dwl 404

Sixth
Brown Albert, seaman, dwl 103 Pacific

Brown Alexander, clerk with W. K. Dietrich, dwl
132 Sutter

BROWN ALEXANDER B., billiard hall and
liquor saloon, 328 Montgomery, dwl 535 Bryant

Brown Alonzo Fitch, with E. O." Brown, 327 Com-
mercial

Brown Andrew, laborer with William H. Norton,
dwl N s Pine near Larkin

Brown Andrew D., policeman City Hall, dwl Mis-
sion bet Brown and Ellen

Brown Ann Miss, domestic, 64 Fii-st

Brown Ann Miss, lodgings, 8 Lick near Ecker
Brown Anna Miss, dwl 644 Sacramento
Brown Annie Miss, domestic, NE cor Harrison and

Fremont
Brown Archibald, stoves, tinware and plumbing,

214 Third
Brown Ausustus, machinist with Joseph Brown,

dwl 518 Filbert

Brown Benjamin B., painter, 611 Market, dwl 423

Bush
Brown Benjamin X., dwl 251 Third
Brown Ben W., (Smith c^- B.) dwl 14 Eleventh
Brown Brown, carpenter, dwl E s Howai'd bet Four-

teenth and Fifteenth
Brown Calvin, supt Lone Mountain Cemetery, dwl

N s McAllister near Fillmore
Brown Catharine, domestic with J. Bell, N b Folsom

bet Eleventh and Twelfth
Brown Catharine K., (widow) dwl 313 Mason
Brown Charles, dwl 153 Third
Brown Charles, boilermaker with Coffey & Risdon
Brown Charles, carpenter, dwl 134 Minna, rear

Brown Charles, carpenter, bds 135 Jackson
Brown Charles, clerk, dwl 920 Stockton

Brown Charles, cook Aurora Eeetaurant, dwl 212
Fifth

Brown Charles, house mover with 0. Wilson, dwl
E 8 Gilbert near Brannan

Brown Charles, mariner, bds 32 Stewart
Brown Charles, mariner, bds with Charles O. Rob-

ertson

Brown Charles, musician, dwl W s Jones bet Sacra-
mento and California

A. "RmyrATJ & CO., 417 and 419 Montgomery St., Photograph Albums, Fine Gift Sooka, etc.


